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New WilmingtonLivestock

New Wilmington, PA
Monday, Dec. 20

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 169: Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows mostly $1.50 higher. Couple
Good slaughter steers 51.00 and
53.00, few Standard 43.0049.25,
Utility 37.00-40.25. One Choice
slaughter heifer at 55.00, one Good
at 47.25, few Standard 40.50-46.50.
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 37.00-39.75, a coupleat 40.75&

41.75, Cutters 34.50-37.75, Canner &

Low Cutter 25.00-35.00. Few Yield
Grade #1 1055-1515 lbs. slaughter

•bulls 45.0048.00; Few Yield Grade
tf2 1540-1990 lbs. 40.0043.50..Few
Medium Frame HI 4154100 lbs.
feeder steers 44.00-51.00; Few
Medium Frame #2 310485 lbs.
38.0045.00. Few Medium Frame #1
380-630 lbs. feeder heifers 37.00
43.50.

CALVES 277; Vealers grading
about steady. One prune vealer at
104 lbs. Choice 85.00-98.00; Good
70.00-85.00; Standard & Good 90-120

lbs. 35.00-50.00; 65-85 lbs. 25.00
35.00; Standard 50.00415.00; Utility
45-80 lbs, 5.00-23.00. Farm calves,
Holstein bulls 95-125 lbs. 50.00
66.00. Holstein Heifers 90125 lbs.
50.0065.00. .

HOGS 460; Barrows and ■ gilts
fully $2 higher. US No. 1-2 205-245
lbs. barrows and gilts 57.80-59.00;
No. 1-3195-265 lbs. ’56.25-57.75. Sows
about steady. US. No. 1-3 345-585
lbs. Sows 44.0048.00, few at 52.50.
Few Boars at42.7543.75.

FEEDER PIGS 78: US No. 1-3
25-35 lbs. feeder pigs 22.0033.00per
head, No.l-3 35-50 lbs. 33.00-50.00;
No. 1-3 50-80 lbs. 50.0057.00.

SHEEP 64: Choice 90105 lbs.
Wooled slaughter lambs 54.00
58.00. Mixed Good 50-80 lbs. 55.00
61.00. few Utility Yearlings 30.00
43.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg,Pa.
Monday,Dec. 20

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 133: Choice slaughter

steers 56.5061.75, Good 54.5056.50,

u
in loving adoration as

Hive celebrate and remember
the miracle ofChristmas.
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Standard 48.25-50.25, Utility 41.75-
46.50, Good slaughter heifers 48.50-
51.50, Standard 43.50-45.50, Utility
34.50- Utility & Commercial
Cows 40.25-41.75, Commercial
39.50- Cutters 38.50-39.75,
Canner & Low Cutter 34.50-37.25,
Shells down to 28.75. Choice
slaughter bullocks 57.50-61.25,
Good 50.25-53.50, Standard 42.50-
46.75, Utility 38.50-42.50. Yield
Grade #1 slaughter bulls 46.75-
48.50, Yield grade #2 43.50-46.75.
Choice feeder steers 52.50
56.25, Good 48.50-52.50, Medium
42.50- Good feeder heifers
42.50- Medium 37.5042.50.
Good feeder bulls 45.50-48.50,
Medium 40.50-45.50.

CALVES 298: Prime Vealers
86.50- Choice82.50-86.50, Good
72.50- Standard & Good, 110-
130 lbs. 60.50-88.50,90-110lbs. 52.50-
60.50, 70-90 lbs. 40.5048.50, Utility
35.00. Farm Calves, holstein bulls,
90-130 lbs. 62.50-79.00, holstein
heifers, 90-130 lbs. 52.50-72.50.

HOGS 142: US No. 1-2, 200-240
lbs. barrows & gilts 58.25-59.75, No.
1-3 200-250 lbs. 57.25-58.00, No. 2-3,
200-260 lbs. 55.25-56.75, No. 2-3 250-

300 lbs. 52.50-55.10. US No. 1-3 350
450 lbs. sows 46.25-50.25, No. 2-3400
600 lbs. 44.2548.25. Boars 40.25-
44.25,LightWeights 44.2548.50.

FEEDER PIGS 73; US No. 1-3
feeder pigs, 2040 lbs. 30.5042.50
per head. No. 1-3 40-80 lbs. 44.50
58.50 per head.

SHEEP 10: Choice 90105 Wooled
slaughter lambs 51.25-54.25, Good
8095 lbs. 50.25-51.25.

GOATS 5:14.0042.50 per head.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, Dec. 14

Report suppliedby auction
BUTCHER COWS: Mostly

steady prices. High Yield tew to
40.50; Standard & Utility 36.50
39.00; Canners 33.0037.00; Shelly
34.00 down. Slaughter Bulls- 2 High
Yield 17401835 lb. 55.25-56.50,
Medium 42.0045.00. Fed Steers-
Low Choice to 57.00, Good 52.00
56.00, Standard Holsteins 42.00
48.00. Fed Heifers- Good to 53.00,
Commercial 42.0046.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: Light run. US
1 & 2 240-180 lb. few to 58.00. Sows-

-450-550 lb. 48.00-47.50. Boars- 400 lb.
at 41.00.

VEAL CALVES. No Choice
ottered. Good 85.00-81.00; Standard
55.00-65.00; Killers 80-100 lb. 45.00-
50.00; Weak & Hough 45.00 Down.

CALVES RETURNED TO
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MELHORN SALES, SERVICE, TRUCKING CO.
40 Donegal Springs Rd., Mount Joy, PA 17552

The only full service company, in this area, to handle the total
needs of the poultrymen.

Which Includes:
DeKalb chicks & started pullets
sold by Clay Mumma, Nelson
Groff, and David Fahs.
Complete loading & unloading of
pullets & spent hens.

• New modern dollie equipment to
move your pullets fast and
efficiently with minimum stress
to the pullets

Place Your Confidence In A Full Service Company That Wants
To Be Worthy Of Your. Business

For More Information Phone:
717-653-1102 or 717-653-2787

Monday - Friday 8 A.M. - 4 P.M. ask for Lynn or Wendy
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Livestock market and auction news

New Holland
Dairy

VVfestern

Lancaster Farming, Friday, December 24,1982—A7

EAKM: Holstein Bulls 95-120 lb,
55.00-71.00.

LAMBS: 50 lb. 67.50, 70 lb. 56.00,
60-100 lb. 44.00-46.00,

STOCK CATTLE: Good Kun!
Steers- 500-700 lb. Good to Choice
53.00-56.50; 700-650 lb. 52.00-54.50;
Holstems 42.00-45.00. Heifers- 300-
700 lb. Good 42.00-46.00, Medium
39.0042.00. Bulls- 300650 lb. Good
to Choice 51.00-54.00, Medium
44.0048.00.

FIGS AMD SHOATS; By the
Head 15-30 lb. 18.00-36.00, 3045 lb.
34.0044.50. By the Lb. 1 Lot 68 lb. at
70.00.

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, Dec. 22

Report supplied by auction
Keported receipts of 82 cows, 42

heifers. Market steady.
Load of NY cows 585.00-1160.00,

springers 835.00-1550.00; Load of
FA cows 885.00-1475.00; Load of PA
cows 590.00-1130.00, springers
800.00- Load of Franklin
Co. cows 750.00-1375.00, springers
900.00- Load of NY cows
1000-1350 lbs.; Load of FA cows
900.00- springers 750.00-
1225.00.

Locally consigned cows 450.00-
1280.00; Springing heifers 750.00-
1020.00; Open heifers 405.00-550.00.

SADDLE
UP!

To Better
Equipment...

Find it In
Lancaster
Farming's

CLASSIFIEDS!

Lost near
Ronks-

Drlving horse
Chestnut

sorrel
If anyone finds it,

please notify
Benjamin E. King
R.D. 3 Box 398
Quarryville, PA

17566
or call neighbors
717-786-7545

WORK
BOOTS
never
looked
so
good!
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